
Table 3.28-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,    
BY COUNTY:  2010

[As of June 30]

County
Library     

locations Personnel Circulation

      State total 51          555.55      

Oahu 24          425.00      
Hawaii 13          58.55      
Kauai 6          30.00      
Maui 1/ 8          42.00      

eBooks/eAudio (NA)          (NA)      

Collections

County Books
Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs and 
video     
tapes

Sound 
recordings

      State total 3,448,967    2,740      141,700  221,539      

Oahu 2,217,781    1,226      72,843  63,143      
Hawaii 523,172    567      29,640  22,907      
Kauai 269,455    259      17,167  6,443      
Maui 1/ 406,119    629      22,050  14,588      

Library for the Blind and Physically
   Handicapped 2/ 32,440    59      436  114,458      

     NA  Not available.
     1/  Includes libraries on Lanai (1 location), Maui (6 locations), and Molokai (1 location).
     2/  Books include the Braille.  Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 
     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

63,917             

508,715             
679,233             

6,959,313             

4,630,298             
1,141,067             

http://www.hawaii.gov/dbedt/      The State of Hawaii Data Book 2010


