Table 3.28-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,BY COUNTY: 2010

County	Library locations	Personnel	Circulation	
State total	51	555.55	6,959,313	
Oahu Hawaii Kauai Maui 1/ eBooks/eAudio	24 13 6 8 (NA)	425.00 58.55 30.00 42.00 (NA)	4,630,298 1,141,067 508,715 679,233 63,917	
	Collections DVDs and			
County	Books	Periodical subscriptions	video tapes	Sound recordings
State total	3,448,967	2,740	141,700	221,539
Oahu Hawaii Kauai Maui 1/	2,217,781 523,172 269,455 406,119	1,226 567 259 629	72,843 29,640 17,167 22,050	63,143 22,907 6,443 14,588
Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped 2/	32,440	59	436	114,458

[As of June 30]

NA Not available.

1/ Includes libraries on Lanai (1 location), Maui (6 locations), and Molokai (1 location).

2/ Books include the Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.